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Company Name Phone Number Email 

Absolute Home Mortgage 
Corporation 

Greg Dancey 
NMLS ID:910694 

781-752-6846 gdancey@ahmcloans.com 

Ameris Bank 
Isabel Padilla 
NMLS ID:1926168 

310-382-4289 Isabel.padilla@amerisbank.com 

Boxcar Mortgage, LLC dba 
Highland Mortgage 

Derrick Abbott 
NMLS ID:451228 

813-340-6553 Derrick.abbott@highlandmtg.com 

Boxcar Mortgage, LLC dba 
Highland Mortgage 

Ryan Liszeski 
NMLS ID:1461217 

330-651-2149 Ryan.liszeski@highlandmtg.com 

Centennial Bank 
Rayna Sabra 
NMLS ID:2296834 

407-738-6361 rsabra@my100bank.com 

CMG Mortgage, Inc. Dba CMG 
Financial 

Mel Siebold 
NMLS ID: 288180 

904-881-0083 msiebold@cmgfi.com 

CMG Mortgage, Inc. Dba CMG 
Financial 

Nathan Dahlin 
NMLS ID:2130803 

913-921-3296 ndahlin@cmghomeloans.com 

Cornerstone First Mortgage, 
LLC 

Keila Santos 
NMLS ID: 442267 

866-815-1803 ksantos@cfmtg.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC. Brad Birdsong 
NMLS ID:2132070 

813-767-3889 Brad.birdsong@ccm.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC. Charlene Rivera 
NMLS ID:22148 

941-214-0482  charlene@mawwellmortgagelonas.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC. Maureen Helm 
NMLS ID:118232 

727-421-1067 Maureen.helm@ccm.com 

CrossCountry Mortgage, LLC. 
 

Thomas Bearint 
NMLS ID: 226071 

813-786-1941 tommy.bearint@myccmortgage.com 

DHI Mortgage Co., Ltd. 
 

Denise Zakeri 
NMLS ID:208476 

321-781-9739 
dmzakeri@dhimortgage.com 

Embrace Home Loans, Inc. 
Christian Wurtzbacher 
NMLS ID:379645 

321-302-1422 cwurtzbacher@embracehomelonas.com 

Embrace Home Loans, Inc. 
Donny Panasis 
NMLS ID:1481372 

321-223-9960 dpanaisi@embracehomelonas.com 

Embrace Home Loans, Inc. 
Stephen Thaggard 
NMLS ID:356309 

407-733-6425 sthaggard@embracehomelonas.com 

EMM Loans, LLC 
Candida DeVenne 
NMLS ID:5789 

813-334-0238 cdevenne@emmloans.com 
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Everett Financial, Inc. 
Chuck Rogers 
NMLS ID:448806 

813-501-6873 Chuck.rodgers@supremelending.com 

Everett Financial, Inc. 
David Welch 
NMLS ID:2565955 

904-544-6640 David.welch@supremelending.com 

Everett Financial, Inc. 
Libby Ford 
NMLS ID:307696 

904-424-2092 Libby.ford@supremelending.com 

Everett Financial, Inc. 
Sandy Seymour 
NMLS ID:307635 

401-626-0306 Sandy.seymour@supremelending.com 

Everett Financial, Inc. 
Shane Turner 
NMLS ID:113300 

561-289-2077 Shane.turner@supremelending.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Michael Farkas 
NMLS ID: 2069716 

574-339-1941 Michael.farkas@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Brandon Harrell 
NMLS ID: 1238187 863-513-5830 brandon.harrell@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Carlie McLeod 
NMLS ID:2052846 

352-222-4745 Carlie.mcleod@farwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Kimberly Cole 
NMLS ID: 177738 

904-512-0363 Kimberly.cole@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Luis Peguero 
NMLS ID: 1946013 

813-841-1797 luis.peguero@fairwaymc.com 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

Marshall Smith 
NMLS ID: 114007 813-857-5344 marshall.smith@fairwaymc.com 

Gateway Mortgage, a division of 
Gateway First Bank 

Shari Reeves 
NMLS ID: 415413 

904-990-5098 shari.reeves@gatewayloan.com 

Gershman Investment Corp 
Christopher Copeland 
NMLS ID:1906338 

561-427-3763 ccopeland@goodwinmg.com 

Guaranteed Rate, Inc. Joseph Nowacki 
NMLS ID: 906100 

630-339-6849 joseph.nowacki@rate.com 

Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 
Moises Hall 
NMLS ID:2299273 

786-631-8977 Moises.hall@rate.com 

Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 
Wendy Zaccaria 
NMLS ID:577242 

813-810-0039 Wendy.zaccaria@rate.com 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Elaine Pumarejo 
NMLS ID:2522959 

813-314-7672 @guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Lisa Daniels 
NMLS ID:453340 

904-219-1417 Lisa.daniels@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Rachel Rogers 
NMLS ID: 177092 

904-334-5965 rachel.rogers@guildmortgage.net 
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Guild Mortgage Company LLC Rhonda Casey 
NMLS ID: 1697554 

904-535-6934 rhonda.casey@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Sasha Baez 
NMLS ID: 1469651 

813-589-9442 sbaez@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Julie Grandy 
NMLS ID:179973 904-866-7050 jgrandy@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Sophia Davis-Wallace 
NMLS ID:898985 904-993-9895 swallace@guildmortgage.net 

Guild Mortgage Company LLC Teechee Buhnerkemper 
NMLS ID:459560 904-237-8318 tBuhnerkemper@guildmortgage.net 

Hancock Whitney Bank 
Clint Hickox 
NMLS ID:223530 904-395-6807 Clinton.hickox@hancockwitney.com 

Hancock Whitney Bank 
Mireya LoCicero 
NMLS ID:1373773 813-868-7882 Mireya.LoCicero@hancockwitney.com 

loanDepot.com, LLC 
Tabatha Hunter 
NMLS ID:3029 718-291-1193 thunter@loandepot.com 

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
Chelsea McCarthy 
NMLS ID:1743219 904-894-6205 Chelsea.McCarthy@movement.com 

Movement Mortgage, LLC 
Robert Almonte 
NMLS ID:316489 81-325-1352 Robert.Almonte@movement.com 

My Mortgage, Inc. 
Yaikiel Gonzalez Perez 
NMLS ID:1968204 813-727-5770 ygonzalez@mmi.biz 

Neighborhood Loans, Inc 
Candice Clark 
NMLS ID:2115722 863-512-3999 cclack@neighborhoodloans.com 

New American Funding, LLC Alain Juvert 
NMLS ID:1173442 813-220-0365 Alain.Juvert@nafinc.com 

New American Funding, LLC Alvaro de Paula  
Loureiro 
NMLS ID:250868 

407-617-0807 
Alvaro.Loureiro@nafinc.com 

New American Funding, LLC Claudia Gomez 
NMLS ID:365503 

813-317-5821 Claudia.Gomez@nafinc.com 

New American Funding, LLC Edwin Caraballo 
NMLS ID:941718 

787-415-4772 Edwin.Caraballo@nafinc.com 

New American Funding, LLC Cameron Miller 
NMLS ID:2152616 

813-546-9901 Cameron.miller@nafinc.com 

NewRez LLC 
Patricia Nicholson 
NMLS ID:461929 

813-417-4020 Patty.nicholson@newrez.com 
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Novus Home Mortgage is a 
division of Ixonia Bank 

Audi Spiridakos 
NMLS ID:71519 

727-642-2002 aspiridakos@novahomemortage.com 

PrimeLending, a Plains Capital 
Company  

Richard Bradbury 
NMLS ID: 599322 

321-426-4013 RBradbury@primelending.com 

SecurityNational Mortgage 
Company 

Shameika Huff 
NMLS ID:1722170 

727-454-5000 Shameika.huff@snmc.com 

Stockton Mortgage Corporation 
Beth Ward 
NMLS ID:437660 

941-822-7272 Beth.Ward@stockton.com 

Stockton Mortgage Corporation 
Roger McGuire 
NMLS ID: 213837 

941-212-2665 Roger.McGuire@stockton.com 

SWBC Mortgage Corporation  
Edward O'Keefe 
NMLS ID:257483 

904-813-2945 eddieokeefe@swbcmortgage.com 

Synovus Bank 
Patti Myers 
NMLS ID:437137 

727-835-4152 PattiMyers@synovus.com 

Synovus Bank 
Robyn Fiel 
NMLS ID:437132 

727-824-8727 RobynFiel@synovus.com 

Synovus Bank 
Ruth Principe 
NMLS ID:177910 

727-824-8772 RuthPrincipe@synovus.com 

T2 Financial LLC, DBA 
Revolution Mortgage 

Thomas Miller 
NMLS ID:1936052 

954-937-3025 tmiller@revolutionmortgage.com 

The Federal Savings Bank 
John Butts 
NMLS ID:18143 

571-543-0572 jbutts@federalsavings.com 

The Mortgage Firm  
Frank Gemma 
NMLS ID: 

727-642-6382 Frank.Gemma@tmf.mortgage.com 

The Mortgage Firm Erik Reed 
NMLS ID: 1560902 

720-582-4459 Erik.reed@tmf.mortgage.com 

The Mortgage Firm Jennifer Kline 
NMLS ID: 1574523 

321-684-1975 Jennifer.kline@tmf.mortgage.com 

The Mortgage Firm  
Katherine Rivas 
NMLS ID:1005484 

321-830-5845 Katherine.Rivas@tmf.mortgage.com 

 


